
Stainless steel grid
 with trap bell

SELF-CLEANING floor gully

S-246

Floor gully with trap, vertical male outlet, it can be glued,
stainless steel grid and frame.
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Tested according to EN 1253-1

>1,36 l/s

>2,42 l/s

>2,67 l/s

>2,68 l/s

Flow rate (Q)

SELF-CLEANING extendable floor gully

S-247

Floor gully with trap, extensible, vertical male outlet, it can be
glued, stainless steel grid and frame.
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Tested according to EN 1253-1
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Flow rate (Q)

Floor gully with trap, extensible, horizontal male outlet, it can
be glued, stainless steel grid and frame.
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SELF-CLEANING extendable floor gully

S-248

Tested according to EN 1253-1

> 1,36 l/s

> 2,42 l/s

> 2,42 l/s

> 2,68 l/s

Flow rate (Q)




